NSPIRED BY QUALITY

1724/v02 - Induction hob POWER 80 cm 4 zones

NR. ART.NR DESCRIPTION

1724110
3760110
1710206
3760109
1710049
1710199
1710041
1710053
1710056
3761099
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Glass 1724/2
Inductor
Inductor 260mm
Inductor
Inductor

Touch control
Fan

Filter module
Power module
Seal

1724/v02



